
Atfiliation No - 2131085 

STATUS 

APPEARED 

PASS 

COMPARTMENT 

DETAINED 

90+ 

ANY SPECIAL 

ACHIEVEMENT 

ROSY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 

PWD ROAD, FATEHGARH (U.P.) Ph. (05692) 235010 
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi ) 

A Co-Educational Englsh Mediun School 

BOARD EXAM RESULT ANALYSIS 
2022-23, 2023-24 & 2024-25 

2023 

107 

105 

02 

FARRUKHABAD UP 

0 

(AKSHYA SRIVASTAVA) 

07 

ROSY PUBLIC 

PWD ROAD, FATEHGARYs 

SCHOOL NO. -70392 

CLASS 10 & 12 

AFFILIATION NO. - 2131085 

CLASS X 

2024 

125 

PRINCIPAL 
RHOatTEHGARH : SCHOO1 

121 

02 

02 

06 

2025 

110 

108 

02 

2023 

202 

173 

22 

Schooi Code- 70392 

07 

10 

DISTRICT 
TOPPER 

CLASS XII 

2024 

176 

151 

17 

08 

09 

2025 

155 

140 

14 

( 

1 
LEFT EXAM DUE TO 

MEDICAL ISSUE 

7 

2nd POsITION 
IN DISTRICT 

eLIC SCHO 

*FA HGARY 
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