

ROSY PUBLIC SCHOOL

PWD ROAD, FATEHGARH (U.P.) Ph. (05692) 235010

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

A Co-Educational English Medium School

BOARD EXAM RESULT ANALYSIS 2022-23, 2023-24 & 2024-25

CLASS 10 & 12

STATUS	CLASS X			CLASS XII		
	2023	2024	2025	2023	2024	2025
APPEARED	107	125	110	202	176	155
PASS	105	121	108	173	151	140
COMPARTMENT	02	02	02	22	17	14
DETAINED	0	02	-	07	08	1 LEFT EXAM DUE TO MEDICAL ISSUE
90+	07	06	8	10	09	7
ANY SPECIAL ACHIEVEMENT	-	-	-	DISTRICT TOPPER	-	2 nd POSITION IN DISTRICT

(AKSHYA SRIVASTAVA)

PRINCIPAL

PUBLIC SCHOOL

ROSY PUBLIC SCHOOL FATEHGARH

PWD ROAD, FATEH GA代件65

FARRUKHABAD UP

SCHOOL NO. - 70392

AFFILIATION NO. - 2131085

